FPE=<0F HEREFD

for 2 Pers
include bread & butter

SALAMI
COOKED HAM

BIERSCHINKEN
PIKANTWURST AUSTRIA
GERMAN FLEISCHWURST

380 gr Sausages
Rp 365.000

Chieese Platter

K ise PFlatte ,ff

for 2 Pers /
include bread & butier

EMMENTAL
EDAM

CREAM CHEESE
GOUDA
MOZZARELLA

380 gr cheese

Rp 495.000

Fish Platter
Fisch Platte

for 2 Pers
include bread & butter

SMOKED MARLIN
SMOKED BALI SALMON
SMOKED NMORWEGIAN

RED SALMON
TUMNA MAGURO

400 gr fish

=» 540.000

valid Jan_ 2024

budiartini_bl{@gmail.com
WhatsApp 0853 3828 6830




valid Jan. 2024

Niafa Cafe Restaurant Lovina

NOODLE & SsoUP

\ VEGETABLE NOODLE SOUP 87.000
CHICEEN OR PORK NOODLE SOUP  100.000
VEGETABLE FRIED NOODLE 95.000
CHICKEN FRIED NOODLE 112.000

PORK FRIED NOODLE 118.000

Vege Noodle Soup

NASI GORENG /
FRIED RICE SPECIAL

VEGETARIEN 95.000
CHICEEN 116.000
POREK 125.000

Wela's Pafe & Bestasrant Fried Rice Sp

e

-
BURGER
HAMBURGER 86.000
CHEESE BURGER 96.000
CHICKEN BURGER 96.000

FRENCH FRIES / FRIED POTATC 42.000

fresh Sﬂgﬂd

FRESH MIXED GARDEN SALAD 75.000
SALAD with CHEESE  105.000

SALAD with CHEESE & CHICKEN 115.000
TUNA SALAD 120.000

SALAD BOWL 120.000

SALAD BOWL: Green Salad, Tomato, Cucumber,Olives Mushroom,COnion,Pa)

All prices include 11% goverment tax -mi13 -



- - g i : "
MNela's [ Cafe & Restaurant

Balkerv Lovina
Sausages Corrier

FRENCH FRIES - FRIED POTATOS
THE BEST QUALITY FROM MASTER BUTCHER SVEN HOLLINGER / GERMANY

GERMAN - CHICKEN BRATWURST Ipes-160er 136.000
GERMAN - PORK BEATWURST Ipes-160gr 142.000
GERMAN - BEEF BEATWURST 2pes-160gr 146.000

Berliner Cuwrrywurst

2 German Pork Currywurst
& French Fries 184.000

2 5t. Galler Veal Bratwurst
& French Fries 196.000

CHORIZO PORK GRILL SAUSAGES 2pes-180or  148.000
ENGLISH BEANGER FARM -SAUSAGES (pork) Zpes-160gr 152.000
GERMAN COUNTRY - BRATWURST (pork) Zpes-160gr 158.000

ST.GALLER VEAL BRATWURST - SWISS STYLE 2pes-160gr 158.000
CLASSIC NURNBERGER - PORK SAUSAGES spes-175gr 168.000
WAGYU BEEF FRANKFURTER apes-210gr  174.000

All prices include 11% goverment tax! - m15 -



~LID= MENU
..... also for the little hunger
grilled sausages with FRENCH FRIES

N.ﬂ'ﬂﬂ ..E A Cale Restauranl Loylna

S A LG £ T

GERMAN - CHICKEN BREATWURST 1pcs-80gr 95.000

GERMAN -POREK BEATWURST 1pcs-80gr 98.000

GERMAN - BEEF BREATWURST 1pes-80gr  104.000
CURRYWURST

ENGLISH EANGER FARM -SAUSAGES (pork) 1pcs-80gr  104.000
CLASSIC NURNBERGER - PORK SAUSAGES 2pes-Togr  104.000
ST.GALLER VEAL BRATWURST - SWISS STYLE 1pcs-80gr  106.000
GERMAN COUNTRY - BEATWURST ipork) 1pcs-80gr  106.000
BERLINER CURRYWURST (pork 1pes-80gr  130.000

GERMAN BRATWURST

CHICKEN BRATWURST & BREAD 72.000
PORK BRATWURST & BREAD 78.000
BEEF BRATWURST & BREAD 82.000



BALI PORK GOULASCH
with potato

Rp 190.000

home made
Beei Lasagne

minced beef - ricotta - parmesan e
=p 150.000 g -

BEEF CTRRY

MADRAS
Rp 215.000

All prices include 11% government tax! - ml7 - valid Jan.2024
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Chicken Fillet

CHICKEN FILLET - 200 gr
Saus, Fried potatos or French Fries
~p 158.000

BEEF FILLET STEAK

200 gr import

black pepper saus

Rice, Fried potatos or French Fries

~p 260.000

PORK STEAK

BASIL & PEPPER
Saus - Rice,
Fried potatos or French Fries

185.000

Pork Staak Basil & Pepper

F

valid Jan 2024 All prices include 11% government tax! - m19 -



Chicken Breast Fillet

CHICKEN BREAST FILLET - 200 gr

Balinese Saus and Vegetable
Rice Fried potatos or French Fries

~p 158.000

BEEF FILLET STEAK
200 gr import

black pepper saus

Fried potatos or French Fries

rp 260.000

Baaf Fillest

.--_-"'- P e

P
s
.

PORK STEAK

BASIL & PEPPER

Saus - Rice,
Fried potatos or French Fries

185.000

A All prices include 11% government tax! - ml%a -

valid Jan 2024



NORWEGIAN RED SALMON FILLET

= | edferarand S nednd

mZ0a

yzid lan.2

-



MAKANAN BALI TRADISIONAL

Chicken pieces in Sweet Sauer Vegetable Saus

-
it
™
) 1

- *{JlEHSE order this dish 1 day in advance :

AYAM KETCHUP
Rp 220.000

SAUSAGES served with SAUERKRAUT and Fried Potatos (Bratkartoffeln)
choose the sausage you like

CHICKEN BRATWURST- 2 pcs 160 or
or FINE GERMAN BRATWURST ( pork ) - 2 pes 160 or 220.000
or CHORIZO PORK SAUSAGES -2 pes 160 or

ST.GALLER VEAL BRATWURST -2 pcs 180 or
or GERMAN COUNTRY BRATWURST (pork)-2pcs180or  230.000
or ENGLISH BANGER FARM SAUSAGES (pork) -2 pes 180

CLASSIC NURNBERGER PORK SAUSAGES -5 pcs 17

or WAGYU BEEF FRANKFURTER -3 pes 210 or 240.000

... nlease arder this dich 1 dav in advaneca !

o
i

bakery lovina



valid Jan. 2024

Cafe Restaurant :N'_E,[LI
WhatsApp 0853 3828 6830

pizza - MARGHERITA — Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil - VEGE
PizzA — CHICKEN

Pizza — BACON

Pizza —VENEZIANA — Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham

pizza d 27 cm

Pizza — TROPICAL HAWAII —Ham, Pineapple

PIzzA — VEGETARIA —Tomato, Mozzarella, Paprika, Mushroom, Onion Z

Pizza —SALAMI Beef or Pork

P1ZzZA —PROSCIUTTO (LACHSSCHINKEN)

PizzA - BRESAOLA — AIR DRIED BEEF HAM

PIzzA—TONNO -TUNA

Pizza — FORMAGGI — Mozzarella, Cream Cheese, Emmental - VEGE

PIZZA EXTRA TOPPINGS

ADD Rp 16.000 for : Mushroom, - Ham, - Onion
ADD Rp 24.000 for : Salami, - Cheese, - Olives, - Capern

All prices include 11% goverment tax! - m23 -

A

bakery lovina

122.000
136.000
152.000
152.000

162.000
170.000
170.000
176.000
176.000
192.000
192.000



BREAKFAST & BRUNCH Nela Cafe R

I'FJ'I’-h"I."F":i" I.'l."'l'l-r'l:‘l

" ARANGE YOUR OWN SANDWICHES "

BURGER ROLL
BROWN ROLL or BREZEL BREAD (LAUGEN BEREAD)

FRESH GERMAN BREAD 2 slice
MINI BAGUETTE
CROISSANT

BUTTER unsalted

J AM: different varieties 28gr

Portion - CREAM CHEESE

Portion - HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE SPREAD (Nutella)

CEREAL MUESLI -with milk
with PLAIN or FRUIT YOGHURT

PANCAKES - PLAIN
PANCAKES - BANANA or PINEAPPLE with ICE CREAM + Rp 20,000
PANCAKES - APPLE

BANANA or PINEAPPLE
BANANA or PINEAPPLE + CREAM CHEESE

]afﬂe BANANA or PINEAPPLE + MOZZARELLA
white or dark BANANA or PINEAPPLE + EMMENTAL
bread SALAMI - or HAM

SALAMI - or HAM + CREAM CHEESE
SALAMI - or HAM + CREAM CHEESE + EGG

PORTION 60 gr: CHICKEN BREAST HAM

COOKED HAM, BEEF BIERSCHINKEN, PIKANTWURST AUSTRIA

SALAMI local - PORK or BEEF

GERMAN, FRENCH - or HUNGARIAN SALAMI
BRESAOLA or PROSCIUTTO (LACHSSCHINKEN )
CLASSICA ITALIAN MORTADELLA or TURKEY BREAST

PORTION 60 gr: MOZZARELLA
EMMENTAL
EDAM
DUTCH GOUDA

BOILED EGG
EGG - SUNNY SIDE UP
SCRAMBLED EGG - three eqgs

SCRAMBLED EGG SPECIAL - onion, mushroom, tomato, PORK or CHICKEN

PORTION FRIED BACON Rp 36.000

PORTION 100 gr: SMOKED MARLIN sliced
SMOKED BALI SALMON sliced
SMOKED MAGURO TUNA sliced
SMOKED ATLANTIC RED SALMON sliced

YOGHURT PLAIN OR FRUIT -100gr
GREEK YOGHURT PLAIN OR FRUIT -100 gr

All prices include 11% goverment tax - m5 -

valid Jan. 2024

ol id v

48.000
76.000

28.000
42.000

P cvirl risa

12.000
16.000

14.000
18.000
16.000

14.000
18.000
18.000
20.000

30.000
36.000
40.000

46.000
64.000
68.000
72.000

68.000
86.000
90.000

28.000
35.000
32.000
60.000
60.000
62.000

34.000
54,000
58.000
92.000

12.000
14.000
36.000
56.000

75.000
80.000
80.000

178.000



Ass i~ Cafe Restaurant Lovina

) I T AKFAST
bakery | BRE h_@ﬁﬂﬂ'@ﬂ@t

L

BREAKFAST I -1-

1 Roll, 2 slice of Dark Bread, BUTTER,
HAM,

DUTCH CHEESE - EDAM or EMMENTAL
JAM or HONEY

ORANGE JUICE

1 CUP of COFFEE BLACK COFFEE
KOPI BALI, - NESCAFE or TEA

Rp 214.000

BREAKFAST I -2-

2 slice of DARK BREAD, 1 ROLL,
BUTTER

HAM, PORTION DUTCH CHEESE:
EMMENTAL or EDAMER

JAM or HONEY

2 EGGS ANY STYLE

ORANGE JUICE

1 CUP of COFFEE BLACK COFFEE

KOPI BALI, - NESCAFE or TEA
Rp 238.000

BREAKFAST IIl -3 -

1 FRENCH CROISSANT, 1 ROLL ,
2 slice of BREAD, BUTTER,
PORTION DUTCH CHEESE:
EMMENTAL or EDAMER

2 slice HAM + 6 slice SALAMI

2 EGGS ANY STYLE

ORANGE JUICE

1 CUP of COFFEE BLACK COFFEE
KOPI BALI, - NESCAFE or TEA

Rp 256.000

BREAKFAST IV -4-

4 SLICE of WHITE or

BROWN BREAD, BUTTER
ATLANTIC RED SMOKED SALMON
CREAM CHEESE

ORANGE JUICE

BLACK COFFEE de EXCELSO,
CAPPUCCINO or CAFE LATTE

Rp 280.000

All prices include 11% goverment tax - m7 - valid Jan. 2024



Gourmet sSanawieh

vahd Jan 2024

Nela’s / Cafe & Restaurant

T w

-

= -

= -

— O =

HALF BAGUETTE with HAM % Qg

I

SMOKED CHICKEN BREAST, COOKED HAM or BEEF BIERSCHINKEN 60.000  105.000

PIKANTWURST AUSTRIA 62.000  110.000

SALAMI CHORIZO - PORK 72.000 122.000

HUNGARIAN-, GERMAN or FRENCH SALAMI 82.000  140.000
PIKANTWURST AUSTRIA Turkey Breast

/..-’

e

BEEF
SMOKED PROSCIUTTO (Lachsschinken) -or - BRESAOLA AIR DRIED BEEF 82.000  142.000
TURKEY BREAST - NATURAL SMOKED - or- CLASICA ITALIAN MORTADELLA 86.000  150.000
SALAMI MILANO 98.000  165.000
HUNGARIAN
BRESAOLA SALAMI e ITALIAN MDHTADI_EE'.LA
BEEF :

CREAM CHEESE or MOZZARELLA 60.000
CREAM CHEESE + SALAMI local 90.000
CREAM CHEESE + HUNGARIAN or GERMAN SALAMI 96.000
- EMMENTAL 72.000

- EDAM 74.000

- GOUDA 100.000

—~—
- EMMENTAL + SALAMI local or HAM 86.000

- EDAMMER  + SALAMI local o« HAM 88.000

- GOUDA + SALAMI local or HAM 118.000
- SMOKED MARLIN FILLET SLICED 82.000
- SMOKED BALI SALMON - Sunset delight 84.000
- SMOKED MADURO TUNA SLICED 84.000
- SMOKED BLACK COD 84.000
- NORWEGIAN SMOKED RED SALMON 118.000

All prices inciude 11% gowvemment Bx! -l

108.000
156.000
162.000

130.000
136.000
178.000

172.000
180.000
200.000

135.000
140.000
140.000
140.000

200.000



VVIINLC IO |
Restaurant Bakery Lovina
Nela’s / Cafe Restaurant Lovina

budiartini.bl@@gmail.com  WhatsApp 0853 3828 6830

TWO ISLAND WINE BALIL (750 ml bottle)
TWO ISLAND - CHARDONNAY

TWO ISLAND - SAUVIGNONBLANC
TWOISLAND -DRAGONFLY MOSCATQ - sweet -

TWO ISLAND - DRY ROSE

TWO ISLAND - CABERNET MERLOT

—H-'.-— @
TWO ISLAND - SHIRAZ S 1
TWO ISLAND - GRENACHE ==

TWO ISLAND WINE by the glas

TWO ISLAND -DRAGONFLY CABERNET SHIRAY - sweetred wine

DRAGONFLY CABERNET SHIRAZY by the glas

SABABAY WINERY BALI (750ml bottle)

SABABAY LUDISIA - SWEFT RED e
SABABAY RESERVE WHITE Sababa
SABABAY RESERVE RED e

SABABAY WINE by the glas

SABABAY MASCETTI-PORT STYLE (Alk. 19 )
SABABAY MASCETTI bythe glas-70ml

WOLF BLASS - AUSTRALIA %\

WB - EAGLEHAWK CABERNET SAUVIGNON b _ <

WB - YELLOWLABEL MERLOT 2018 WOLF BI

350.000
350.000
350.000

350.000

350.000
350.000
350.000

90.000

435.000
115.000

400.000
400.000
400.000

110.000

680.000
110.000

580.000
850.000



LINDEMANS WINEAUSTRALIA

per bottle (750 ml1) 325,000

CHARDONNAY

SAUVIGNON BLANC

PINOT GRIGIO ]L

CABERNET SAUVIGNON LINDEMANS
MERLOT

SHIRAZ

PINOT NOIR

CABERNET MERLOT -32% Cabernet Sauvignon, 48 % Merlot

DRYROSE

SWEET RED
MOSCATO

LINDEMANS WINE Dbrtheglas 145000

LINDEMANS GENTELMAN COLLECTION
CABERNET SAUVIGNON No 3 g2
SHIRAZ Nos

CHILE
TABALI GRAN RESERVA - PEDREGOSO

5 TABALI
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Vit Vil

ARGENTINA ‘AZ

BODEGANORTON RESERVA - MALBEC WINES OF ARGEMTINA
MITERRUNO RESERVE - MALBEC

o 0N
| ST S ¥ ]
Un L 0N

o on
| S ]
N

W N
| ST
N

n
(&)
won

% § 558888 5885

n
(&)
won

780.000
780.000

560.000

780.000
750,000



PINO de BALI - "APERITIE/DESSERT WINE"
Alkohol 18%-375ml

BALI SABABAY WINERY - MISTELLE
VIN de LIQUEUR 18 % Alk. -750ml

SABABAY MISTELLE bythe glas

EISWEIN (Ice Wine) - Michael Schneider Germany

Vintage 2018 /375 ml

EISWEIN (Ice Wine) - Erben Rheinhessen Germany

Vintage 2020 / 373 ml

SPARKLING WINE

JEPUN -ROSE slighly sweet { North Bali )
TUNJUNG - BRUT { North Bali )
ASCARO - SABABAYWINERY-BRUT
TWO ISLAND SPARKLING SHIRAZ

CHAMEP AGNI.

NICHOLAS FEUILLATE -BRUT &7
LANSON -BLACKLABEL - BRUT
MOET & CHANDON - BRUT

360.000

600.000

185.000

525.000

460.000

340.000
380.000
470.000
590.000

1.900.000
1.900.000
2.400.000
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